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HANDBOLD.DK / S@G HANDBOLDINFO / KAMPE

INFO HOLDKORT

STRUER HANDBOLD
NUMMER SPILLER
5 Kamilla Juul

Christoffersen
3 Mia Hagh
4 Karina Kloster Sg@gaard
5 Caroline Jahnsen (i
6 Sofie Lind
7 Louise Christensen
8 Emma Rasborg
9 Camilla Lykke Jensen
12 Signe Drejer
18 Anne Korsgaard Jensen
22 Mathilde Nygaard
ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG
Tanja Bang Jahnsen

OFFICIAL B
Sebastian Toustrup Balleby

OFFICIAL C
Kathrine Lind

DANSK HANDBOLD FORBUND

F@DSELSMANED

01-1997

09-1989

03-1983

04-2004

04-1993

02-1988

12-2001

07-1992

02-1999

03-1992

06-1994

IDRAETTENS HUS BR@NDBY STADION 13

2605 BR@ONDBY

S@G HANDBOLDINFO

=1IANLUDU

HOGAGER MEJRUP-HVAM

NUMMER SPILLER

2 Henriette Brogaard

3 Camille Fredsted
Christensen

L Me’Fte Chemnitz
Christensen

6 Nette Nielsen

7 Helle @rgaard Nielsen

8 Lotte Jarlkov

9 Janni Korsgaard

12 Dorthe Mark

14 Anne Rud Jensen

18 Anna Birkedal

19 Karina Lgndal Andersen

39 Emma Bay Thoustrup

ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG

Gitte Aasberg

OFFICIAL C

Gitte Aasberg
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4326 2400

B 11Ul W

STRUER HANDBOLD - HOGAGER MEJRUP-
HVAM

F@DSELSMANED

06-1988

11-1995

02-1989

01-1988

04-1986

01-1995

04-1987

03-1981

11-1987

03-2000

08-1986

08-2000

@)

DHF@DHF.DK


https://www.dhf.dk/raekker/
https://www.dhf.dk/foreninger/
https://www.dhf.dk/spillesteder/
https://www.dhf.dk/kurser/
https://www.dhf.dk/oevelser/
https://www.dhf.dk/dommere/
https://www.dhf.dk/udvalg/
https://www.dhf.dk/kampe/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/haandoffice-haandbold-app/
https://www.dhf.dk/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/

